14
Screwdrivers – Shut Off – Push Start
TM
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT(1) TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET(2) LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
A 2A89-A-1300 1225434 1300 3mm 0.09-0.56 0.15-0.43 178 0.21 2.2 3 M5 64 <2.5
A 2A89-A-700 1225514 700 3mm 0.09-0.75 0.15-0.43 178 0.21 2.2 3 M5 64 <2.5
A 2A89-A-400 1225694 400 3mm 0.09-0.78 0.15-0.43 178 0.21 2.2 3 M5 64 <2.5
A 2A89-A-1300 1223154 1300 1/4" 0.09-0.56 0.15-0.43 178 0.21 2.2 3 M5 64 <2.5
A 2A89-A-700 1223234 700 1/4" 0.09-0.75 0.15-0.43 178 0.21 2.2 3 M5 64 <2.5
A 2A89-A-400 1223314 400 1/4" 0.09-0.78 0.15-0.43 178 0.21 2.2 3 M5 64 <2.5
B SB011-AB1600-S4Q 1460644 1600 1/4" 0.4-1.1 0.4-1.1 197 0.42 4.1 5 1/8" 69 <2.5
B SB015-AB1100-S4Q 1460634 1100 1/4" 0.4-1.5 0.4-1.5 197 0.42 4.1 5 1/8" 69 <2.5
B SB025-AB750-S4Q 1460624 750 1/4" 0.4-2.5 0.4-2.5 197 0.42 4.1 5 1/8" 69 <2.5
B SB025-AB500-S4Q 1460684 500 1/4" 0.4-2.5 0.4-2.5 197 0.42 4.1 5 1/8" 69 <2.5
C SB011-AR1600-S4Q 1460524 1600 1/4" 0.4-1.1 0.4-1.1 197 0.42 4.1 5 1/8" 69 <2.5
C SB015-AR1100-S4Q 1460514 1100 1/4" 0.4-1.5 0.4-1.5 197 0.42 4.1 5 1/8" 69 <2.5
C SB025-AR750-S4Q 1460504 750 1/4" 0.4-2.5 0.4-2.5 197 0.42 4.1 5 1/8" 69 <2.5
C SB025-AR500-S4Q 1460564 500 1/4" 0.4-2.5 0.4-2.5 197 0.42 4.1 5 1/8" 69 <2.5
D SC021-AB2300-S4Q 1461854 2300 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.4-0.9 250 0.61 6.5 6 1/8" 75 <2.5
D SC021-AB1600-S4Q 1461864 1600 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.6-2.1 250 0.61 6.5 6 1/8" 75 <2.5
D SC043-AB1100-S4Q 1461874 1100 1/4" 0.4-4.3 0.9-4.3 250 0.61 6.5 6 1/8" 75 <2.5
D SC047-AB550-S4Q 1461884 550 1/4" 0.4-4.7 0.9-4.7 250 0.61 6.5 6 1/8" 75 <2.5
E SC021-A2300-S4Q 1456574 2300 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.4-0.9 250 0.61 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
E SC021-A1600-S4Q 1456584 1600 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.6-2.1 250 0.61 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
E SC043-A1100-S4Q 1456594 1100 1/4" 0.4-4.3 0.9-4.3 250 0.61 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
E SC047-A550-S4Q 1456604 550 1/4" 0.4-4.7 0.9-4.7 250 0.61 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
F SD023-AB3500-S4Q 1462834 3500 1/4" 1.0-2.3 1.0-2.3 227 0.73 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
F SD035-AB2200-S4Q 1462824 2200 1/4" 1.0-3.5 1.0-3.5 227 0.73 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
F SD055-AB1470-S4Q 1462814 1470 1/4" 2.0-5.5 2.0-5.5 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
F SD075-AB1100-S4Q 1462804 1100 1/4" 2.5-7.5 2.5-7.5 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
F SD100-AB820-S4Q 1462794 820 1/4" 3.5-10.0 3.5-10.0 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
F SD140-AB510-S4Q 1462784 510 1/4" 3.5-14.0 3.5-10.0 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
F SD160-AB320-S4Q 1462774 320 1/4" 3.5-16.0 3.5-10.0 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
G SD023-AR3500-S4Q 1462764 3500 1/4" 1.0-2.3 1.0-2.3 227 0.73 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
G SD035-AR2200-S4Q 1462754 2200 1/4" 1.0-3.5 1.0-3.5 227 0.73 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
G SD055-AR1470-S4Q 1462744 1470 1/4" 2.0-5.5 2.0-5.5 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
G SD075-AR1100-S4Q 1462734 1100 1/4" 2.5-7.5 2.5-7.5 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
G SD100-AR820-S4Q 1462724 820 1/4" 3.5-10.0 3.5-10.0 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
G SD140-AR510-S4Q 1462714 510 1/4" 3.5-14.0 3.5-10.0 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
G SD160-AR320-S4Q 1462704 320 1/4" 3.5-16.0 3.5-10.0 253 0.89 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
A B C D
(1) Types D to E, 5/16" hex bit holder optional.  Types B to C, 1/4" double ended bit holder optional
(2) Types B to G, NPT optional
A side handle should be fitted for torques over 4Nm (SD tools are supplied with a side handle as standard)
F GE
15
Screwdrivers – Shut Off – Lever Start
TM
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT(1) TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET(2) LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
A SC021-L2300-S4Q 1456654 2300 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.4-0.9 275 0.68 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SC021-L1600-S4Q 1456664 1600 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.6-2.1 275 0.68 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SC043-L1100-S4Q 1456674 1100 1/4" 0.4-4.3 0.9-4.3 275 0.68 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SC047-L550-S4Q 1456684 550 1/4" 0.4-4.7 0.9-4.7 275 0.68 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SD023-LB3500-S4Q 1463094 3500 1/4" 1.0-2.3 1.0-2.3 252 0.76 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
B SD035-LB2200-S4Q 1463084 2200 1/4" 1.0-3.5 1.0-3.5 252 0.76 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
B SD055-LB1470-S4Q 1463074 1470 1/4" 2.0-5.5 2.0-5.5 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
B SD075-LB1100-S4Q 1463064 1100 1/4" 2.5-7.5 2.5-7.5 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
B SD100-LB820-S4Q 1463054 820 1/4" 3.5-10.0 3.5-10.0 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
B SD140-LB510-S4Q 1463044 510 1/4" 3.5-14.0 3.5-10.0 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
B SD160-LB320-S4Q 1463034 320 1/4" 3.5-16.0 3.5-10.0 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C SD023-LR3500-S4Q 1463024 3500 1/4" 1.0-2.3 1.0-2.3 252 0.76 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C SD035-LR2200-S4Q 1463014 2200 1/4" 1.0-3.5 1.0-3.5 252 0.76 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C SD055-LR1470-S4Q 1463004 1470 1/4" 2.0-5.5 2.0-5.5 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C SD075-LR1100-S4Q 1462994 1100 1/4" 2.5-7.5 2.5-7.5 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C SD100-LR820-S4Q 1462984 820 1/4" 3.5-10.0 3.5-10.0 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C SD140-LR510-S4Q 1462974 510 1/4" 3.5-14.0 3.5-10.0 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C SD160-LR320-S4Q 1462964 320 1/4" 3.5-16.0 3.5-10.0 278 0.92 8.7 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
(1) 5/16" hex bit holder optional for type A
(2) NPT optional
A side handle should be fitted for torques over 4Nm (SD tools are supplied with a side handle as standard)
A B C
C
16
Screwdrivers – Shut Off – Pistol Grip
TM
PUSH AND TRIGGER START
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET(2) LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
A SBP021-T2300-S4Q 1462144 2300 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.4-2.1 182 0.82 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SBP021-T1600-S4Q 1462154 1600 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.4-2.1 182 0.82 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SBP043-T1100-S4Q 1462164 1100 1/4" 0.4-4.3 1.8-4.3 182 0.82 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SBP047-T550-S4Q 1462174 550 1/4" 0.4-4.7 1.8-4.7 182 0.82 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
TRIGGER START
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT(1) TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET(2) LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
B SCP021-T2300-S4Q 1456734 2300 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.4-0.9 228 0.86 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SCP021-T1600-S4Q 1456744 1600 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.6-2.1 228 0.86 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SCP043-T1100-S4Q 1456754 1100 1/4" 0.4-4.3 0.9-4.3 228 0.86 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SCP047-T550-S4Q 1456764 550 1/4" 0.4-4.7 0.9-4.7 228 0.86 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
C SCPT021-A2300-S4Q 1458974 2300 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.4-0.9 230 0.86 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
C SCPT021-A1600-S4Q 1458934 1600 1/4" 0.4-2.1 0.6-2.1 230 0.86 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
C SCPT043-A1100-S4Q 1458894 1100 1/4" 0.4-4.3 0.9-4.3 230 0.86 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
C SCPT047-A550-S4Q 1458854 550 1/4" 0.4-4.7 0.9-4.7 230 0.86 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
D 2D89-PX-2200 1455874 2200 1/4" 0.9-3.6 0.9-3.5 227 1.2 8 10 1/4" 72 <2.5
D 2D89-PX-1500 1455854 1500 1/4" 0.9-4.5 0.9-3.5 240 1.2 8 10 1/4" 72 <2.5
D 2D89-PX-850 1455834 850 1/4" 1.5-6.8 1.5-6.6 240 1.2 8 10 1/4" 72 <2.5
D 2D89-PX-540 1455814 540 1/4" 1.5-10.7 2.0-10.7 240 1.2 8 10 1/4" 72 <2.5
D 2D89-PX-340 1455794 340 1/4" 3.6-16.6 3.6-16.6 252 1.2 8 10 1/4" 72 <2.5
E 2F89-PX-2200 1336914 2200 1/4" 1.9-5.1 0.9-3.5 223 1.3 9.4 10 1/4" 82 <2.5
E 2F89-PX-1100 1337144 1100 1/4" 1.8-9.0 1.8-5.4 245 1.4 9.4 10 1/4" 82 <2.5
E 2F89-PX-650 1337724 650 1/4" 1.6-12.3 1.6-5.4 245 1.4 9.4 10 1/4" 82 <2.5
E 2F89-PX-450 1337984 450 1/4" 1.6-11.9 1.6-5.4 245 1.4 9.4 10 1/4" 82 <2.5
E 2F89-PX-750 1337304 750 1/4" 3.5-14.0 3.5-14.0 257 1.5 9.4 10 1/4" 82 <2.5
E 2F89-PX-500 1337564 500 1/4" 3.5-15.6 3.5-15.6 257 1.5 9.4 10 1/4" 82 <2.5
A
E
(1) Types B, C, D and E, 5/16" hex bit holder optional
(2) NPT optional
(3) Types B and C are available with a steel nose
A side handle should be fitted for torques over 10Nm
B
D